I-175XL2
PARTS MANUAL
Ashland Industries Inc.
1115 Rail Drive
P.O. Box 717
Ashland, WI. 54806
Ph:  877-634-4622 Toll Free
Ph:  715-682-4622
Fx:  715-682-9717
I-175XL2 ver 5-08
I-175 XL2
How to Order Parts
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #1
I-175 XL2
Transport Link
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #2
I-175 XL2
Operators and Maintenance Instructions
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #3
I-175 XL2
Safety Guidelines
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #4
I-175 XL2
Assembly Illustration
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #5
I-175 XL2
Gooseneck Assembly
Key Number Part Number Description
1 A17507 Gooseneck Frame
2 AFB-00079 Bolt,  5/8 NC X 1 1/2" Gr. 8
3 14505 Grease Zerk - Straight
4 A123321-09 Main Frame Pin
5 A123321-89 Bushing Pin Keeper
6 A123230-20 Travel Lock
7 AFB-00081 "Bolt, 7/8”NF x 5” Lg. Grade 5"
8 7597 "Nut, 7/8”NF"
9 8125 Lockwasher 7/8”
10 A14002 Cast Socket Half - Rear
11 A14003 Cast Socket Half - Front w/Zerk Hole
12 A2206 Grease Zerk - Long Shank
13 A123320-08 "Bushing, 3 ID X 3.5 OD X 3"
14 OPT-00001 Hitch Jack
15 A125006 Safety Link Pin
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #6
I-175 XL2
Apron Assembly
Key Number Part Number Description
1 A17505 Apron Model I-175XL
2 A16027 Bushing: 2” OD x 1-1/2” ID x 2” Long
3 A123337 Pin: 1-1/2” x 5-3/8”
4 7450 Nut: 3/8” NC
5 AFB-00049 Bolt: 3/8” NC x 3”
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #7
I-175 XL2
Bowl & Frame Assembly
Key Number Part Number Description
1 A17503 "Bowl and Frame, Model I-175XL2 w/Std. Tires"
2 AFB-00094 Bolt: 3/8 NC X 1” Flange Bolt
3 A123309-62L Cylinder Guard - Left Hand
4 A123309-62R Cylinder Guard - Right Hand
5 A123332L Left Cutting Edge
6 A123330 "Center Cutting Edge, Straight   1-1/8” x 12” x 63”"
A123330SER "Center Cutting Edge, Serrated  1-1/8” x 12” x 63”"
7 A123332R Right Cutting Edge
8 PB9P-NC-088-0275 Plow Bolt: 7/8 NC X 2-3/4”
9 AFB-00018 "Bolt, 1” NC x 3” long
10 A123357 "Bank Shaver/router bit Reversible, L & R"
11 AFN-00012 Nut: 1” NC
12 AFN-00019 Nut: 7/8” NC
13 A125019 Grease fitting 1/4-28 x .54” long
14 A125026 Bulkhead nut 1/8 n.p.s.m.
15 A123309-89 Single hole tab
16 A125022 18” Grease line
17 PB9P-NC-088-0225 Plow Bolt:  7/8 NC X 2 1/4"
Ashland Industries Toll-free:877-634-4622  Fax:715-682-9717Page #8
I-175 XL2
PushOff Assembly I-175 XL2
Key Number Part Number Description
1 A14022 Brace
2 AFN-00006 Nut: 3/4” NC
3 AFB-00037 Bolt: 3/4” NC x 2” Lg.
4 AFW-00002 Lockwasher: 3/4”